E{h Comparing Two Digit Numbers

Name:
Use <, >, or = to compare the numbers. Answers
1) 23 32
1.
2) 50 47
2.
3) 62 22
3.
4) 63 36
4,
5) 21 19
5.
6) 60 54
6.
7) 46 64
7.
8) 40 41
8.
9) 65 27
9.
10) 87 78
10.
11) 81 83
11.
12) 20 43
12.
13) 16 61
13.
14) 58 59
14.
15) 88 33
15.
16) 26 62
16.
17) 30 28
17.
18) 57 23
18.
19) 84 48
19.
20) 93 92
20.
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ﬁ Comparing Two Digit Numbers

Name: Answer Key
Use <, >, or = to compare the numbers. Answers
1) 23 < 32
1. <
2) 50 > 47
2. >
3) 62 > 22
3. >
4) 63 > 36
4. >
5 21 > 19
5. >
6) 60 > 54
6. >
7) 46 < 64
7. <
8) 40 < 41
8. <
9) 65 > 27
9. >
10) 87 > 78
10. >
11) 81 < 83
11. <
12) 20 < 43
12. <
13) 16 < 61
13. <
14) 58 < 59
14. <
15) 88 > 33
15. >
16) 26 < 62
16. <
17) 30 > 28
17. >
18) 57 > 23
18. >
19) 84 > 48
19. >
20) 93 > 92
20. >
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2,

Comparing Two Digit Numbers

Name:

Use <, >, or = to compare the numbers.

1)

3)

5)

7)

9)

[ Math ]

23 32

AAAAAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAA
AAA AAAAAAAAAA

AA

62 22
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000 OOOOOOOOOO
0000000000 OOOOOOOOOO
0000000000 OO
0000000000

00

21 19
EEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEER

n

46 64
040400400
040400000
000400000
040400000
040400000
040400400
(2244

4400000000
44400000000
4400000000
44400000000
444000

65 27
\AAAAAAAADS
\AAAAAAAADS
VVVVVIVIVIVY VVVVVIVVYYYY
VVVVVIVIVIVY VVVVVIVVYYYY
VIVVVVIVIVIVY VVYVVVYYY
\AAAAAAAAAS

yVyevevey

2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

50

hRnnEpREpRRRnnERRRRERERRE
hpnEpRERRRnERRRRERERRE
hpnEpRERRRnnERRRRERERRE
hpnEpREpRRRnERRRRERERRE

47

hRRERERRRRERRRRRRIE

63
\AAAAAAAAA
\AAAAAAAAA
\AAAAAAAAA
\AAAAAAAAA
\AAAAAAAAA
\AAAAAAAAA
yeyy

60

AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA

36

\AAAAAALAA
\AAAAAALAA
\AAAAAAALAA
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54
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAA
AAAA

40

0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0[0)
0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0[0)
0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/00)
0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0[0)

87

00000000 OCO
0000000O0OCO
00000000 OCO
00000000 OCO
00000000 OCO
00000000 O0CO
00000000 OCO
00000000 OCO

41
0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0]0)
0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0]0)
OO000000O00O
0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0]0)
O

78

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Answers

Modified

www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10 [90[80]70|60|50]|40[30[20[10] O |




	Worksheet
	Answer Key
	Modified Worksheet

